Effective Dates - August, 2016

8/4/2016

Commerce and Insurance

8/18/2016

Environment and Conservation

Comptroller

8/29/2016

Labor and Workforce Development

8/30/2016

Financial Institutions

Tuesday, August 02, 2016

0780-02-02

0400-15-01

1715-01

0800-02-07

0180-25

Codes and Standards

0780-02-02-.01
0780-02-02-.02
0780-02-02-.03
0780-02-02-.04
0780-02-02-.05

Adoption By Reference
Application (Repealed)
Retroactive Enforcement
Conflicts

Local Ordinances

Hazardous Substance Remedial Action

0400-15-01-.13

List of Inactive Hazardous Substance Sites

Utility Management Review Board

1715-01-.01
1715-01-.02
1715-01-.03
1715-01-.04
1715-01-.05

1715-01-.06

Case Management

0800-02-07-.01
0800-02-07-.02
0800-02-07-.03
0800-02-07-.04
0800-02-07-.05

0800-02-07-.06
0800-02-07-.07
0800-02-07-.08

Purpose, Scope, and Applicability

Definitions

Utility Management Review Board: Composition, Conflict of
Powers, Duties, and Authority

Procedures for Addressing Financially Distressed Utility Districts,
Consolidation, Complaints, and Water Loss

Appeals

Definitions

Case Management System
Case Management Threshold
Elements of Case Management

Investigation of Complaints; Sanctions and Appeals of Agency
Decisions

Confidentiality of Records
Case Management Information
Registration and Continuing Education Requirements

Rules Pertaining to the Assessment of the Annual Credit Union Supervision

Fee
0180-25-.01

Annual Credit Union Supervision Fee
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