## **Effective Dates - August, 2016**

## 8/4/2016

Commerce and Insurance	0780-02-02	Codes and Standards	
		0780-02-0201	Adoption By Reference
		0780-02-0202	Application (Repealed)
		0780-02-0203	Retroactive Enforcement
		0780-02-0204	Conflicts
		0780-02-0205	Local Ordinances
8/18/2016			
<b>Environment and Conservation</b>	0400-15-01	Hazardous Substance Remedial Action	
		0400-15-0113	List of Inactive Hazardous Substance Sites
Comptroller	<u>1715-01</u>	Utility Management Review Board	
		1715-0101	Purpose, Scope, and Applicability
		1715-0102	Definitions
		1715-0103	Utility Management Review Board: Composition, Conflict of
		1715-0104	Powers, Duties, and Authority
		1715-0105	Procedures for Addressing Financially Distressed Utility Districts, Consolidation, Complaints, and Water Loss
		1715-0106	Appeals
8/29/2016			
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-07	Case Management	
		0800-02-0701	Definitions
		0800-02-0702	Case Management System
		0800-02-0703	Case Management Threshold
		0800-02-0704	Elements of Case Management
		0800-02-0705	Investigation of Complaints; Sanctions and Appeals of Agency Decisions
		0800-02-0706	Confidentiality of Records
		0800-02-0707	Case Management Information
		0800-02-0708	Registration and Continuing Education Requirements
8/30/2016			
Financial Institutions	<u>0180-25</u>	Rules Pertaining to the Assessment of the Annual Credit Union Supervision Fee	

0180-25-.01

Annual Credit Union Supervision Fee

Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Page 1 of 1